Right case,
right time.
Prevail.
Prevail™
Paclitaxel Coated PTCA Balloon Catheter
Performance you want for treating
complex lesions1:
• �Superior deliverability†2

709 (7) 2.05 2.30 2.52 2.73 2.95 3.43 3.93
811 (8) 2.07 2.32 2.55 2.77 2.99 3.48 3.99
912 (9) 2.09 2.35 2.58 2.80 3.03 3.53 4.04
1013 (10) 2.12 2.38 2.61 2.84 3.06 3.58 4.10
1115 (11) 2.14 2.41 2.64 2.87 3.10 3.62 4.14
1216 (12) 2.17 2.43 2.67 2.91 3.14 3.67 4.19
1317 (13) 2.19 2.46 2.70 2.94 3.17 3.71 4.23
1419 (14) 2.22 2.49 2.73 2.98 3.21 3.76 4.28
1520 (15) 2.25 2.52 2.76 3.02 3.25 3.81 4.33
1621 (16) 2.28 2.56 2.79 3.06 3.29 3.86 4.38
1723 (17) — 2.60 2.83 3.11 3.34 3.91 4.43
Pressure
kPa (atm)
Average balloon diameter (mm)
2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.00
2.00 PRV020010RX PRV020015RX PRV020020RX PRV020025RX PRV020030RX
2.25 PRV022510RX PRV022515RX PRV022520RX PRV022525RX —
2.50 PRV025010RX PRV025015RX PRV025020RX PRV025025RX PRV025030RX
2.75 PRV027510RX PRV027515RX PRV027520RX PRV027525RX —
3.00 PRV030010RX PRV030015RX PRV030020RX PRV030025RX PRV030030RX
3.50 PRV035010RX PRV035015RX PRV035020RX PRV035025RX PRV035030RX
4.00 PRV040010RX PRV040015RX PRV040020RX PRV040025RX PRV040030RX
Balloon
diameter (mm)
Balloon length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30